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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 22/12/2019

Distancia

8000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre
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630 RUYMAN
621 PEDRO VICENTE
605 ALEJANDRO

627 DIORGES

615 DAVID

625 JUAN MIGUEL
607 JONAY

624 JENNIFER

623 MARTA

617 DAVID

620 LAURICELIS

604 ANTONIO JAVIER
603 UBAY

622 GUACIMARA
626 JONATHAN

629 JOSE ANTONIO
606 CESAR

631 NOHELY PATRICIA
632 JORGE

628 JESUS

610 ROSARIO

618 JUSTA MARIA
613 FERNANDO

614 SERGIO JAVIER
619 MARIA SONIA
608 YESICA

601 OMAR

609 ROBERT JOSE
612 DOMINGO MIGUEL
634 GABRIELJESUS
635 MIGUEL ANGEL
616 AINHOA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 2

S.S. TITANICA OBST RACE 19 (8KM)

Apellidos

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ GARCIA DURAN
MORALES VAZQUEZ

GARCIA RAMOS
SANCHEZ BARBA

ALVAREZ MORALES
MESA HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ

RUIZ VIVES
GARCIA NEGRIN
HERRERA PINERO

BARROSO TRUJILLO

DIAZ MARRERO
REYES BAEZ

MARRERO CHINEA

AFONSO
AFONSO RIVANO

GONZALEZ GARCIA

CHAVEZ DIAZ

DELGADO CASTILLO
RAMOS HERNANDEZ

DIAZ ELIAS
GONZALEZ FELIPE

HERNANDEZ ABREU
MARICHAL GARCIA

DIAZ MARICHAL

NAVARRO SIFUENTES
GARCIA MONTOYA

HERNANDEZ GARCIA
HERNANDEZ GARCIA

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
VET 1 MASC 1
VET 2 MASC

SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC

SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 FEM
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 FEM
VET 1 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 2 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
VET 1 FEM
SENIOR 2 FEM
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 2 MASC
VET 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC
SENIOR 1 MASC

HERNANDEZ CORDOBEZ  SENIOR 1 FEM
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CLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
FORMA & FUERZA
INDEPENDIENTE
MENCEY OCR BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
SIRAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TIMEFIT
BFTS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PATEA SAN BORONDON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PASITO COCHINERO
PASITO COCHINERO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DRAGO'S
DRAGO'S
DRAGO'S
DRAGO'S
DRAGO'S
TIESOS FC
TIESOS FC
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
1:05:29
1:05:44
1:09:48
1:13:38
1:13:38
1:13:39
1:15:24
1:17:48
1:18:19
1:18:19
1:18:21
1:18:47
1:18:47
1:18:47
1:19:03
1:19:56
1:20:00
1:20:01
1:23:02
1:23:02
1:25:17
1:25:18
1:27:54
1:27:54
1:30:10
1:30:10
1:30:10
1:30:10
1:30:11
1:30:14
1:30:14
1:31:21

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,11
8,13
8,44
9,12
9,12
9,12
9,26
9,44
9,47
9,47
9,48
9,51
9,51
9,51
9,53
9,60
10,00
10,00
10,23
10,23
10,40
10,40
10,59
10,59
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,16
11,17
11,17
11,25

0:18:05
0:18:20
0:22:24
0:26:14
0:26:14
0:26:15
0:28:00
0:30:24
0:30:55
0:30:55
0:30:57
0:31:23
0:31:23
0:31:23
0:31:39
0:32:32
0:32:36
0:32:37
0:35:38
0:35:38
0:37:53
0:37:54
0:40:30
0:40:30
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:42:46
0:42:47
0:42:50
0:42:50
0:43:57
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